Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
IVS-5410  Intel®  11 Gen. /i7/i5/i3 Processor, Fan-less
Design Embedded Computer
Features
• Intel® 11th Generation Core™ i7/i5/i3 Processor
• Support 1 DDR4 3200 SODIMM, up to 32GB
• Support 2.5GbE, USB 3.2 Gen2
• CAN Bus provide

Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Dimension                                                    Unit: mm / inch
Ordering Information
Part Number Packing List
IVS-5417-01 Intel i7-11850HE, CAN Bus
IVS-5415-01 Intel i5-11500HE, CAN Bus
IVS-5413-01 Intel i3-11100HE, CAN Bus
1. IVS-5410
2. 3-Pin Terminal block
3. Wall mount bracket Set
4. Screws Package
Optional Accessories